The Licensee shall obtain all water for hydrostatical testing activities from the unnamed 

Lake located close to the undertaking as indicated in the Application.  The volume of 
water for the purposes of this Licence shall be less than three-hundred (300) cubic 
metres per day, for a cumulative total not exceeding three-thousand four-hundred 
(3,400) cubic metres per duration of this Licence.  

mailto:licensing@nwb-oen.ca

2. The Licensee shall provide, at least ten (10) days prior to the withdrawal of water from 
any source, a notice in writing to the Inspector and to the Board that shall detail the